

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | CU- | 19-12 | Version: 1 | Na | me: | | | |
|----------------|--|-------------------|---------------------------|-------|-------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|--|
| Туре: | Conditional Use | | | Sta | atus: | Passed | | |
| File created: | 10/25/2019 | | | In | control: | Metropolitan Area Planning Commis | opolitan Area Planning Commission | |
| On agenda: | 11/1 | 2/2019 | | Fir | nal action: | 11/12/2019 | | |
| Title: | CONDITIONAL USE: 2001 W. Washington Avenue | | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | Anderson LED Signs on behalf of Washington Avenue Church of Christ is requesting MAPC Approval for a Conditional Use for a digital / illuminated sign located at 2001 W. Washington Avenue, which is within 250 ft., of R-1 Single Family Residentially zoned properties. This is located within an R-2 Multi Family Low Density District. | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. Application, 2. Staff Summary, 3. Letter, 4. Sign Rendering, 5. Plat, 6. Aerial, 7. USPS Receipts | | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action B | у | | Act | ion | Result | |
| 11/12/2019 | 1 | Metropo Commis | olitan Area Plar ssion | ining | Арј | proved | Pass | |

CONDITIONAL USE: 2001 W. Washington Avenue

Anderson LED Signs on behalf of Washington Avenue Church of Christ is requesting MAPC Approval for a Conditional Use for a digital / illuminated sign located at 2001 W. Washington Avenue, which is within 250 ft., of R -1 Single Family Residentially zoned properties. This is located within an R-2 Multi Family Low Density District.